
1ER RANKING NACIONAL DAULE 2024
FEDERACION ECUATORIANA DE TIRO CON ARCO (FE020824)
KM 15 1/2 VIA SALITRE, DAULE, Del 01-08-2024 al 04-08-2024

Barebow Women
1
4

LOPEZ GUTIERREZ Emily Carolina
ANAHI GABRIELA Santos Ramirez

PIC

STE

6
0

3
2

CARRASCO MEDINA Emily Tamara
SALINAS VILLON Shamy Giselle

PIC

STE

1
7

Bronce

Anahi Gabriela S.
Carrasco Medina E.

4
6

Oro

Lopez Gutierrez E.
Salinas Villon S.

6
2
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